
CONTROL ~OXES.,

(~: CONTROL BOX NO. 37283 37290 37331 37342 37344 37364 I
MODEL RB106-2 RB106-2 RB340 RB340 RB340 RB340

- -

Cover 391600 391600 54381342 54381342 54351342 54381342
Clip.nut.screw.or rivet 54150701 54150701 54150701 54150701

C,: Resistance.points . 54380858 54380858 54385761' 54385761' 54385761' 54385761'
Resistance.swamp 54385761' 54385761' 54385761' 54385761'
Contactset.cutout 335767 335767
Contactset.currentregulator 226339 226339
Grommet & Ferrule.mounting 54380926 54380926 54380926 54380926

• POints& Swamp ResistanceKit.

CONTROL BOX NO. 37378 37419 37617 37643 37669 37678
MODEL RB340 RB340 RB340 RB340 RB340 RB340

r.
-'" Cover 54381342 54381342 54381342 54381342 54381342 54381342

Clip.nut.screw orrivet 54150701 54150701 54150701
Points& swamp resistancekit 54385761 • 54385761' 54385761' 54385761' 54385761' 54385761'
Resistance.swamp 54385761' 54385761· 54385761' 54385761 • 54385761' 54385761'
Grommet & Ferrule.mounting 54380926 54380926 54380926 54380926 54380926 54380926
Gasket.coversealing 54385767 54385767

'"
Contactset.cutout 335767

• POints& Swamp ResistanceKit.
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MODEL 2304 & 2504 (Cont'd.)

DISTRIBUTOR NO. 40942 40944 40963 40966 40983 40984
MODEL 2504 2504 2304 2504 2504 2504

Plate.clamping 421191 420151 54410930 421191 54410930 54410930
Screw & nut.clamping - 415087 415087 412202 415087 415087

Cover.moulded 54414513 • 54414513 54412472 54412472 54417214 54417214
Brush& spring 418856 418856 418856 418856 418856 418856,

Nut.moulded 410600 410600 - - - -
Rotorarm 400051 400051 54422688 400051 400051 400051
Contactset 423153 423153 54413568 423153 423153 423153
8ush.contactbreaker

lever.insulating - '. 419950 419950 419950 419950 419950
Contactset(onepiece) later - 54419946 54419946 54419946 54419946 54419946
Condenser 423871 423871 423871 423871 423871 423871
Plate.contactbreakerbase 422318 422318 54412436 422318 422318 422318
Plate.contactbreakerbase

(One piececontactset) later - 54419792 54422372 54419792 54419792 54419792
Plate.contactbreakerbearing 54412154 54412154 - 54412154 '54412154 54412154
Terminal.bush & lead 54413549 54413549 54413549 54413549 54413549 54413549
Cam 424423 54419822 424422 54421816 54419030 54419030
Springset.autoadvance 54414990 54411631 54416337 54416468 - 54415348
Weight 54413073 54413073 54413073 54413073 54413922 54413922
Shaft& actionplate 54410290 54410290 54410290 54416610 54410290 54410290
Vacuum unit 54414923 54411598 - - 54415089 54415088
Dog orgear.driving 420620 420620 54410365 4206?0 54410365 54410365
Ring.'0'oilseal - - 188639 188639 - -
Tune-up kit - 60041004 60041004 60041004 60041004 60041004

DISTRIBUTOR NO. 41026 41036 41042 41043 41077 41085
MODEL 2504 2504 2504 2504 2504 2504

Plate.clamping 421191 421191 420151 420151 420151 421191
Screw & nut.clamping 412202 415087 415087 .. 415087 415087 415087

Cover.moulded 54417214 54414513 54417214 54417214 54417214 54414513
Brush& spring 418856 418856 418856 418856 418856 418856

Nut.moulded - 410600 - - - 4;0600
Rotorarm 400051 400051 400051 400051 400051 400051
Contactset' 423153 423153 423153 423153 423153 423153
.Bush.contactbreaker . . -.

.. .- --
lever.insulating 419950 419950 419950 419950 419950 419950

'Contactset(onepiece) later54419946 . 54419946 54419946 54419946- -
Condenser 423871 .. -- 423871 423871 423871 423871 423871
Plate.contactbreakerbase 422318 422318 422318 • 422318 422318 422318
Plate.contactbreakerbase

(One piececontactset) later54419792 - 54419792 54419792 54419792 -
Plate.contactbreakerbearing 54412154 54412154 54412154 54412154 54412154 54412154
Terminal.bush & lead 54417569 54413549 '54413549 54413549 54413549 54413549
Cam 491070 54419030 491070 491070 54418549 54419674
Springset.autoadvance 54412934 54417285 - 54411543 54413105 54417956
Weight 54413073 54413922 54413073 54413073 54413073 54413073
Shaft& actionplate 54416610 54410290 54410290. 54410290 54410290 54410290
Vacuum unit ... 54414868 54415212 - 54412170 54414973 54420777
Dog orgear.driving 420620 420620 420620 420620 420620 420620
Ring.'0'oilseal 188639 188639 - - - 188639
Tune-up kit 60041004 - 60041004 60041004 60041004 -
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'MODEL 2304 & 2504 (Cont'd.)

(

DISTRIBUTOR NO. 41226 41229 41231 41237 41240 41249
MODEL 2504 2504 2504 2504 2504 2504

Plate.clamping 54410930 421191 54410620 - 420151 421191
Screw & nut.clamping 415087 412202 415087 - 415087 412202

Cover.moulded 54412472 54412472 54417214 54417214 54414513 54412472
Brush & spring 418856 418856 418856 418856 418856 418856 .

Nut.moulding .. - - - - 410600 -
Rotorarm 54422688 400051 400051 400051 400051 400051
Contactset 423153 423153 423153 423153 423153 423163
Bush.contactbreaker

lever.insulating 419950 419950 419950 419950 419950 419960
Contactset(onepiece) later54419946 - 64419946 54419946 - 64419946
Condenser- 423871 423871 423871 423871 423871 423871
Plate.contactbreakerbase 422318 422318 422318 422318 422318 422318
Plate.contactbreakerbase

(One piececontactset) later54419792 - 54419792 54419792 - 54419792
Plate.contactbreakerbearing 54412154 54412164 54412154 54412154 54412164 54412154
Terminal.bush & lead 54413549 54413549 54413549 54413549 54413549 54413549
Cam 54419674 54418549 54421816 54419822 - 54421816
Springset.autoadvance 54413970 54419852 54414000 54420630 54420633 54412934
Weight 54413922 54413073 54413073 54413922 54413922 54413073
Shaft& actionplate 54410290 54416610 54410290 54410290 54410290 54416610
Vacuum unit 54415328 54418274 54411979 54412170 54423308 54414868
Vacuum unit(retard) - - - 544'-0631 - -
Dog or gear.driving 54410365 420620 420620 42u6~0 __ 420620 _.' ..'

..~20620
_.- .- _ . 188639-- . - ...----. - .. _- .- _.-

Ring.'0'oilseal 188639 - - - 188639
Tune-up kit 60041004 - 60041004 60041004 - 60041004

--
DISTRIBUTOR NO. 41264 41267 41271 41288 41290 41291
MODEL 2504 2504 2504 2504 2504 2504 -.- . -

.• - - ... - ....._----_ ..- --"-- -

Plate.clamping 421191 420151 421191 421191 421191 420151
Screw & nut.clamping 412202 415087 412202 412202 412202 415087

Cover.moulded -54417214 54417·214 54412472 54417214 54417214 54417214
8rush & spring 418856 418856 418856 418856 418856 418856

-. -
Nut.moulded - - - - - -
Roto;arm 400051 400051 400051 _ 400051 400051 400051
Contactset 423153 423153 423153 423153 423153 423153
Bush.contactbreaker

.!ever.insulating 419950 419950 419950 419950 419950 419950
Contactset(onepiece) later 54419946 54419946 54419946 54419946 54419946 54419948
Condenser 423871 423871 423871 • 423871 423871 423871
Plate.contactbreakerbase 422318 422318 422318 422318 422318 422318
Plate.contactbreakerbase

(One piececontactset) later 54419792 54419792 54419792 54419792 54419792 54419792
Plate.contactbreakerbearing 54412154 54412154 54412154 54412154 54412154 54412154
Terminal.bush & lead 54417569- - 54413549- - 54413549 54413549 54413549 54413549
Cam 54419030 491069 54418549 54419674 424422 491070
Springset.auto advance 54420559 - 54419852 54415428 54415726 -
Weight 54413922 54413922 54413073 54413073 54413073 54413922
Shaft& actionplate 54416610 54410290 54416610 54416610 54416610 54410290
Vacuum unit '54415625 54415212 54418274 54411985 54412170 54414923
Dog orgear.driving 420620 420620 420620 420620 420620 420620
Ring.'0'oilseal 188639 - 188639 - - -
Tune-up kit 60041004 60041004 60041004 60041004 60041004 60041004
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C GENERATOR NO. 22700 22704 22713 22716 22716 22742

MODEL C40-1 C40 C40L C40-1 C40L C40"...., _. -- - --.-

Bracket.driveend 54215165 54215165 54215165 54215165 542151~5 54217762
Bearingretentionkit 54200131 54200131 54200131 54200131 54200131 54200131(.~ Bearing.driveend 54160090 54160090 54160090 54160090 54160090 54160090

Armature 54217499 54217499 54217874 54217499 54217874 54217499
Fieldcoilkit 54219374 54219374 54219941 54219374 54219941 54219374

~...., Terminalkit 54216878 54216878 54216878 54216878 54216878 54216878
Bracket.commutator end 54211125 54211125 54211125 54211125 54212628 54215121

Oiler 54211097 54211097 54211097 54211097 54211097 54211097
Bushing.bearing 227818 227818 227818 227818 227818 227818

Springsset.brushtension 227542 227542 227542 227542 227542 2275.42
Brushesset 227541 227541 227541 227541 227541 227541

I
r-: . Bolts.throughfixing 228336 228336 256009 228336 256009 228336,..-.,' .
-, Sundry partskit 54219944 54219944 54219944 54219944 54219944 54219944

GENERATOR NO. 22766 22763 22775 22800 22804 22900 -,

MODEL C40T C40L C40 C48 C48 C42
~

Bracket.driveend 54216225 54215165 54217762 233135 - 54216542
r-c bearingretentionkit 54200132 54200131 54200131 233016 233016 54200131

Bearing.driveend 54160139 54160090 54160090 189275 189314 189237
Armature 54218417 54217874 54217499 54210318 54211541 54217162
Fieldcoilkit 54219374 54219941 54219374 54210853 54210853 54210950
Terminalkit 54216878 54216878 54216878 - 60600104 54216878
Terminal.field - - - 233062 - -

, ~l.. Elbow (cablecover) - - - 54940450 - -
Bracket.commutator end 54216363 54212628 54215121 54210375 - 54213565

Oiler - 54211097 54211097 - - 54211097
Bushing.bearing - 227818 227818 189212 189237 54210144

I Bearing.ball 54160219 - - - - -
\ Bearing.retentionkit 54200160 - - - - -

Springsset.brushtension 54219375 227542 227542 233358 54212767 227542
.~ Brushesset 54216361 227541 227541 54213478 54213478 54213141

Bolts.throughfixing 228336 256009 228336 - - 54210147
Tacho gearkit 54217725 - - - - -
Sundry partskit 54219944 54219944 54219944 - - 54219944

GENERATOR NO. 22902 22906 22907 22908 22910
"'" .MODEL C42 C42 C42 C42 C42

( ..
Bracket.Driveend 54213143 54213630 54216448 54213630 54216542

Bearingretentionkit - - - - 54200131
Bearing.driveend 189237 54160090 189237 54160090 54160090
Armature 54217162 54212590 - 54217164 54217162
Fieldcoilkit 54210950 54212574 54212574 54212574 54210950

""'. Terminalkit 54216878 60600104 60600104 60600104 54216878
Bracket.commutator end - 54213631 54213631 54213631 54213139

Oiler 54211097 - - - 54211097
( Bushing.bearing 54210144 - - 189237 54211044

Springsset.brushtension 22'7542 227542 227542 227542 227542
Brushesset 54213141 54213141 54213141 54213141 54213141

" Bolts.throughfixing 54210147 - 54210147 54210147 54210147
Sundry partskit 54219944 54213625 54213625 54213625 54219944

(
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MODEL M35G-1 SB DRIVE .'..

C STARTER NO. 26079 26083 26086 26122 26142 r.
MODEL M35G-1 M35G-1 M35G-1 M35G-1 M35G-1

f-,.....,
Cover band 250322 250322 250322 250322

Screw. fixing cover 54257851 54257851 54257851 126589 54257851
Nut. fixing screw 169160 169160 169160 169160 169160r: .

Bolt. through fixing 228335 228335 228335 228335 228335I
\...• - Brushes set 251108 251108 251108 251108 251108

Bracket. commutator end 54246004 54246004 54246004 54246004 54246004
....., Bushing. bearing 251477 251477 251477 .251477 251477

Spring set. brush tension 251942 251942 251942 251942 251942
Cup. shaft 54256889 54256889 54256889 54256889 54256889
Washer. buffer 291970 291970 291970 291970 291970
Spring. main 250404 250404 250404 250404 250404
Ring. jump 54251921 54251921 54251921 54251921 54251921

r Pinion & barrel 54252212 54252212 54252212 54240294 54240294
~\ ...

Sleeve. screwed 250696 250696 250696 250696 250696
Bracket. drive end 54253143 54257554 54253143 54257554 54241881

Bushing. bearing 253316 253316 253316 253316 253316
Armature 54254042 54254042 54254042 54254042 54254042
Washer. thrust. drive end 158550 158550 158550 158550 158550
Field coils 60250098 60250098 60250098 251089 60250098
Terminal field 54252850 54252850 54252850 54252850 54252850
Bush. insulating 54251942 54251942 54251942 54251942 54251942
Collar. spacing 54251943 54251943 . 54251943 54251943 54251943
Sundry parts set 256762 256762 256762 25676-. 256762

MODEL M35J SB DRIVE
r'"C STARTER NO. 26147 26148 26149,.

MODEL M35J M35J M35J

Brushesset 60600056 60600056 60600056
Sracket kit. commutator end 54243579 54247402 54243579
Sealing kit 60600090

Comprising sealing cap & gasket
Bush kit 54244773 54244773 54244773
Jump ring. drive 54251921 54251921 54251921
Shaft cup. drive 54256889 54256889 54256889
Buffer washer. drive 291970 291970 291970
Main.~pring 250404 250404 250404
Pinion & barrel 54252212 54240294 54252212 S

( Screwed sleeve. drive 250696 250696 250696 -to -
Armature 54252038 54252038 54252038
Field coil kit 54245219 54245219 54245219
Bracket kit. drive end 54241172 54242326 54242336
Sundry parts kit 54244771 54244771 54244771

(
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